Model G2 Pressure Transducer
APPLICATONS
The G2 pressure transducer combines
performance with value to meet the
demanding needs of the original equip-
ment manufacturer in applications
found in:
• Off-road Equipment

Model G2 Pressure Transducer
BULLETIN G2
How To Order
G 2 X7
Type
Configuration
(G2)
Pressure Connection
Electrical Termination
Accuracy
1.0% Total Error Band
–20°C/+85°C
1.5% Total Error Band
–40°C/-20°C, 85/125°C
05 = 0-5 Vdc
10 = 0-10 Vdc
15 = 1-5 Vdc
16 = 1-6 Vdc
42 = 4-20mA
RM= 0.5-4.5 Vdc
Ratio Metric
to 5Vdc
supply
Consult Factory for
Available Options
Pressure Ranges Optional
X-Variations
M01 1⁄8 NPT-male
M02 1⁄4 NPT-male
MEK 7⁄16-20 SAE-male
w/Buna-N O-ring
MS2 1⁄4-19 bsp male
MG2 G 1⁄4 B male
M76 7⁄16-20 UNJF-3A (w/37°cone seat)
M38 3⁄8-20 SAE-male
MEV 9⁄16-18 SAE-male
M33 3⁄8-24 UNJF3A (w/37°cone seat)
Consult factory for other connections
psi Ranges
30# = 30 psi
50# = 50 psi
60# = 60 psi
100# = 100 psi
150# = 150 psi
200# = 200 psi
300# = 300 psi
400# = 300 psi
500# = 500 psi
750# = 750 psi
1000# = 1000 psi
1500# = 1500 psi
2000# = 2000 psi
3000# = 3000 psi
5000# = 5000 psi
6000# = 6000 psi
7500# = 7500 psi
10000# = 10000 psi
20000# = 20000 psi
Metri-Pack
GN = no mating conn.
G2 = mating conn. 3´ cable
G3 = mating conn. 10´ cable
G1 = mating conn. w/customer
specified length
Hirschmann G Series
HM = no mating conn.
M1 = with mating conn. no cable
M2 = mating conn. 3´ cable
P9 = mating conn. w/customer
specified length
Flying Leads
W2 = 3´ flying leads
W9 = customer specified length